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Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Muffed Punts 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 475 373 531

Bo Knows Football 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 417 424 501

GREMLINS 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 419 479 490

Good Ole Boys 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 326 377 429

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

SkoalMan3052 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 425 414 527

Da Baldies 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 364 425 423

The Rabble-Rousers 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 370 387 456

Dakota 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 264 391 300

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Big Ones Go Faster 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 522 404 619

Cooking Across America 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 436 427 518

Swank 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 436 400 511

ShockDaddy 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 451 451 543

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Macs Daddy 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 474 378 550

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 407 409 495

The Playmakers 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 410 376 530

Spicy Meatballs 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 372 453 440

Total Points
Big Ones Go Faster 619

Macs Daddy 550

ShockDaddy 543

Muffed Punts 531

The Playmakers 530

SkoalMan3052 527

Cooking Across America 518

Swank 511

Bo Knows Football 501

MIGHTY BULL DOGS 495

GREMLINS 490

The Rabble-Rousers 456

Spicy Meatballs 440

Good Ole Boys 429

Da Baldies 423

Dakota 300
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